
 

 

   
 

  

Library Information for January 2025 

You are invited to visit the library during these open times throughout 

December. If these times don't work for you, you are welcome to contact ELQI 

to book a different time to visit (individually or with a group).   

Library Open Times for January: 

Monday, January 6 2:00 – 8:00 pm 

Wednesday, January 8 1:00 – 7:00 pm 

Friday, January 10 12:00 – 5:00 pm 

Tuesday, January 14 2:00 – 8:00 pm 

Thursday, January 16 2:30 – 8:00 pm 

Saturday, January 18 9:00 am – 2:00 pm 

Tuesday, January 21 2:00 – 8:00 pm 

Wednesday, January 22 2:00 – 6:00 pm 

Monday, January 27 2:00 – 8:00 pm 

Thursday, January 30 2:00 – 6:00 pm 

Friday, January 31 12:00 – 5:00 pm 
 

*Any changes needed will be shared to the blog post with updated dates/times; short 

notice change of plans will be shared on the blog and social media. 

 

When visiting the library, in addition to browsing the materials available to 

borrow, you can also explore the invitation(s) set up and look at any additional 

resources to support the month's focus.   

*Please know any materials from the library inventory used in an invitation will 

be available to borrow once the invitation is complete. 

 

Did you know?  Visiting the library can support your professional learning!  

When you are planning to visit any of the library open times, you can email 

me beforehand if there is a specific topic you would like to discuss more.  I 

can gather some relevant materials to discuss things together; others visiting 

the library at the time will be invited to join the conversation. 

January’s invitations 

will offer opportunities 

to look at how we share 

books and stories with 

children.  There will be 

materials available to 

make some props.  

There will also be 

materials available to 

start a 2025 vision 

board or BINGO card. 


